RETIRED OR DECEASED

Fulton

Barlow
Nicholson
Twine

Orpen-Smellie
Fulton
French

Arnold
Bramley
Burr
Gray
Magnay

Lawrance
MacCallum
McCaw
Pilcher
Swansea

AG

JA
E
GE

HJ

RA

FS

GF
RJ
HG
w
WH

A

J
NW
KM

GM3 SM3 SC2
GM2 SC
GM2 SM2 SC
SM SB SC
GM SB SC2
GM GC SC2
GM SM SC2
SB

GgM

SM SC

GgM SM SC
GgM SC

GC SC2

GM GC SB
GMz2 GC SM SC

LordJ GCz2 SM2

1870s

1880s

2567

1890s

56789

2567
178
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1900s

567

0125679
1346

012467
2356

1910s

02349

124

04
0124

029
0239

1920s

01234679

789

12568
123456

03789

1930s

1258

01245678
56789
289

78

0234579

12456

89

1940s

689

6789
6789
78

69

6789

1950s

049
0256789
289
012456789
1267

0136789

0124578

03489
8
146789

1960s

12

01

589
12345679
0589

0134679

126789
01456789

12489

02369
1234568
012368

1970s

02578
01

0134568

356

0124568
2346789

12568

26
02346789
0125

1980s

0138

4678

03567
013

45

1990s

247

COMPETITORS WHO NO LONGER COMPETE BUT WHO HAVE SHOT IN THE FINAL STAGE TEN OR MORE TIMES

2000s
2010s

21

20

19
19
19
19
19

18
18
18
18
18

Gold Medal
1912, 26 & 31
1934 & 1938

1954 & 1956

1958
1935
1970
1909
1976
1882

1953
1963 & 1973



COMPETITORS WHO NO LONGER COMPETE BUT WHO HAVE SHOT IN THE FINAL STAGE TEN OR MORE TIMES

RETIRED OR DECEASED

Belk
Bisset
Booth
Clarke
Greig
Wheeler

Beavington
Crawford
Eccles
Gilson
Martin
Thomas
Tucker

Cantlay
Carmichael
Garnett
Hossack
Pattinson
Ranken
Sutherland
Willcox
Wrey

Friend
Fulton
Hutton
Ommundsen

CTS
D
GF
AE
RD
SF

JA

BD
AE
HJ
AStG

DF
JH
PRT
JDI
MR

JFC
BHB

DA
GE
FEP
ANVH

SC

GC
GC2 SC
GM SM

sc

SM

GgCz

GC SM
e

gMz2 GC

&

SMm
SMm

SM SC
GC2 SB2
gMm

GM GC SC
GC

GM G(C3 SM2 SC2

1870s

1880s

1890s

25789
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1900s

2359

01257

0135678

1910s

249

019

01234

1920s

02568
5789

7
01468

045689

2456789

034
2459

1930s

026
013456

58

679

02457

0123679

35678

7

259

34589

159
12345679

16

1940s

89

789

689

69

678
89

789

68

79

78

89

1950s

0126
24
149

0135679
1568

13458
569

1

679
23467

12567

1234578

1960s

3679
023578

3458
126

1237

0246

245

347

35678

357

1970s

056789

0347

01234568

01

1245679

4569

356

23467
01234679

145789

1980s

128

0234789

167

4789

1689

012389

013679

123579

0

013

1990s

015

123

0145

1358

01246

012

2000s
2010s

o
—

04

14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13

Gold Medal

1950

1979 & 1987

1977
1888

1901
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COMPETITORS WHO NO LONGER COMPETE BUT WHO HAVE SHOT IN THE FINAL STAGE TEN OR MORE TIMES

S|ls| & 3 S S S 3 S 3 S S S |S|8| 8

o @ | B & | & o & | % a o a & |2|a| E
RETIRED OR DECEASED | - - - - - i - b - - i - |N|N| = |Gold Medal
Painting D] 8 4579 067 1679 6 13
Payne FR 45689 01234568 13
Rigden JF GgC 7 69 (01245679 (02 13
Smith ] 012348 [0134 |9 08 13
Ward HJ 046 18 13
Armour S GCz2 SC 01379 04 02378 12
Bayly CFH gM 35678 0123456 12 [1932
Cade RJ] SM SB 89 135679 1235 12
Cheshire CCcc 0235 679 12367 12
Hills TR SB 4 045789 |2579 0 12
Killian JR SM SC 123456791237 12
King GR GgC 9 0234678 |0268 12
Laceby Stevens C 0678 7 379 3456 12
Lovell DD 39 6 01247 03 05 12
McHaffie G GgC 578 01569 |3 045 12
Medlock WW  SB 0123469 |01467 12
Miller (®)) 69 |5 0136 29 012 12
Molyneux NEC SB 79 03456 2356 6 12
Painting DA 2457 045689 |09 12
Parnell EL 123678903 034 12
Powell JG gMm 4789 02379 26 0 12 1967
Proctor W GgC 387910679 0123 12
Smith TS gM GgC 4 2789 0679 8 26 12 1939
Stafford RWH SM 68 15 239 04567 12
Swanston DS 19 0124567 347 12
Tatlow W scC 78 1013457 |56 01 12




The KING'S / QUEEN'S 100

COMPETITORS WHO NO LONGER COMPETE BUT WHO HAVE SHOT IN THE FINAL STAGE TEN OR MORE TIMES

S|ls| & 3 S S S 3 S 3 S S S |S|8| 8

o @ | B & | & 2 & | o o a o a & |2|a| E
RETIRED OR DECEASED | - - - - - i - b - - i - |N|N| = |Gold Medal
Barber W 6 0124569 |8 34 11
Bennett ]S 678 1357 256 8 11
Coutts DM] 4 01789 1245 |1 11
Cox G gmMm 3 689 235678 |1 11 [1986
Green S SM 58 1 1245789 |3 11
Grist SH 13789 1469 08 11
Johnson REW SB 567 126 358 7 2 11
Lumby DB sC 35 023457890 11
Mackay R GgM GgC 37 13678 15 9 01 11 [1883
Martin JE GgC 9 23 2678 0134 11
Merry P GgC 78 134789 |12 1 11
Nicholson RH SB 89 24789 0346 11
Pattinson S] 8 27 16 1267 35 11
Pettman AR 469 015 38 257 11
Seward cw 367 9 68 0147 4 11
Spaight ]S GC4 SB 024568 13456 11
Varley FE 56 0158 0239 |1 11
Vernon CH GM GgC 4 3457 0136 78 11 (1927
Willott CcC GgM GgcC 789 69 |018 5 01 11 [1946
Barker RN 679 1478 145 10
Evans DGF 56789 03 78 2 10
Gilbert M 3 [2679]016 12 10
Kelly FH GC3 SM SC 0123568 1012 10
Kydd AB #1123 |247 037 10
Lewis DE SC2 2 13678 0168 10
McSweeny DL GgC 1234568 |014 10
Northcote vV 1345689 |14 6 10
O'Brien (63 03489 1457 1 10




COMPETITORS WHO NO LONGER COMPETE BUT WHO HAVE SHOT IN THE FINAL STAGE TEN OR MORE TIMES

RETIRED OR DECEASED

Reid D gm
Richardson PW

Ritchie D

Rowell PS SB

Vezey T

Vicars AH

Willcox JFO

Wood F

Woods DE gm

1870s

1880s

67

1890s

0123578
56
123

1900s

02
237
024579
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1910s

1920s

568

78

1930s

789
349

1347
235

1940s

68
679

This list contains all those who are deceased, have indicated that they are no longer competing in

TR or have not competed in the Imperial TR Meeting during the past fifteen years.

1950s

07
1346

459
015

1960s

12467

2347

67

1970s

46

02367

1980s

35

1990s

2000s
2010s

Gold Medal

1889

1933



